
３　特別会計の補正予算見込額

19 年 度 現計

18 年 度 最 終

482,053,650
522,783,752

60,701,206
60,768,116

5,355,533
5,802,362

49,369,676
46,046,282

334,153 626,902,467
664,462,533

（単位：千円）

△ 336,842

-3-

合 計

流域下水道
事 業

19,107,084

6,738

76,650

250,0001,774,388

財 産 収 入
分担金及
び負担金

繰入金

1,441,00076,650

20,329,123
（証紙収入）

250,000 1,441,000△ 336,842

会 計 名

公 債 管 理

県 債

補 正 予 算
見 込 額

19,991,816

国庫支出金

財 源

諸 収 入

証 紙

中 小 企 業
近代化資金

△ 2,993,273

334,153

20,328,658

△ 6,273

△ 2,987,000

（証紙収入）

△ 2,987,000

334,153


